
 
2023 Operations Support Work Order Contract 

Solicitation No. PS-00149 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 
April 11, 2023 @ 10:00 AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Florinda Gonzales, Contract Administrator, SAWS, florinda.gonzales@saws.org 
2. Marisol Robles, SAWS, marisol.robles@saws.org  
3. Lee Bausinger, P.E.; SAWS, lee.bausinger@saws.org 
4. Hunter Balzen, SAWS, hunter.balzen@saws.org 
5. Sam Irrinki/Weston Solutions; sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com  
6. Alan Draper, P.E. - WRA - 936-671-9604, jdraper@wrallp.com  
7. Judith Ibarra-Bianchetta , Tetra Tech - judith.ibarrabianchetta@tetratech.com  
8. Donna Rendon - Garcia Infrastructure Consultants - drendon@gicstx.com - 210-437-0323 
9. Carly Sniffen - Marketing Coordinator, Whitman, Requardt and Associates, LLP, 

csniffen@wrallp.com  
10. Luis Cuellar : STV, Inc. 210-284-8218, luis.cuellar@stvinc.com 
11. Jaime Kypuros, Tetra Tech, jaime.kypuros@tetratech.com 
12. Joe duMenil, Doucet, 210-373-5159 SWBE, HUB, DBE, jdumenil@doucetengineers.com 
13. David Speicher, 832.986.0663, SWBE, Doucet and Associates, dspeicher@doucetengineers.com 
14. Kristen Roberts, Doucet & Associates, Inc. (Doucet), WBE/HUB/SBE/DBE, 

kroberts@doucetengineers.com 
15. Mack W. Thomas III, P.E., Doucet (SWBE), 210.469.3221, mthomas@doucetengineers.com 
16. Byron Sanderfer, Ardurra Group, Inc., 210.822.2232, bsanderfer@ardurra.com 
17. Brent W. Nicholas, P.E. (TX 83349), Ardurra - Technical Director, 281.770.5361, 

bnicholas@ardurra.com 
18. Rachel Timokhina, Sr. Marketing Coordinator, STV, 214.276.5410, 

rachel.timokhina@stvinc.com 
19. Julie Paulson, BGE, Inc., 210-581-3646, jpaulson@bgeinc.com 
20. Abdel Hamed, BGE, Inc, 210-581-3600, ahamed@bgeinc.com 
21. Roman Grijalva, BGE, Inc. 210-479-0400, rgrijalva@bgeinc.com 
22. Kerry Hogan, Merrick, 210-446-4349, kerry.hogan@merrick.com 
23. Austin Anderson, AG|CM, 361-816-8374, aca@agcm.com 
24. Adam Ramos, SUE Manager, Maestas & Associates, 726.203.4286, aramos@maesce.com 
25. Kemp Lewis, Schnabel Engineering, klewis@schnabel-eng.com 

mailto:florinda.gonzales@saws.org
mailto:marisol.robles@saws.org
mailto:lee.bausinger@saws.org
mailto:hunter.balzen@saws.org
mailto:sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com
mailto:jdraper@wrallp.com
mailto:judith.ibarrabianchetta@tetratech.com
mailto:csniffen@wrallp.com
mailto:luis.cuellar@stvinc.com
mailto:jaime.kypuros@tetratech.com
mailto:jdumenil@doucetengineers.com
mailto:dspeicher@doucetengineers.com
mailto:kroberts@doucetengineers.com
mailto:mthomas@doucetengineers.com
mailto:bsanderfer@ardurra.com
mailto:bnicholas@ardurra.com
mailto:rachel.timokhina@stvinc.com
mailto:jpaulson@bgeinc.com
mailto:ahamed@bgeinc.com
mailto:rgrijalva@bgeinc.com
mailto:kerry.hogan@merrick.com
mailto:aca@agcm.com
mailto:aramos@maesce.com
mailto:klewis@schnabel-eng.com

